Mathematics Performance 2014

N Count

Grade Participants

3 1409
4 1455
5 1589
6 1567
7 1636
8 1511
10 1228

N Count Meeting
Standard With No
Acommodations on

24
21
27
16
21
21
20

% of SWD Meeting
Standard with No
Acommodations on

1.7%
1.4%
1.7%
1.0%
1.3%
1.4%
1.6%

N Count Meeting
Standard With

dations on DCAS

438
459
418
273
329
305
286

% of SWD
Meeting
Standard with
Accommo-
dations on
DCAS

31.1%
31.5%
26.3%
17.4%
20.1%
20.2%
23.3%

N Count SWD
Meeting
Standard on
DCAS-AIt1

55
59
81
75
101
90
73

% of SWD
Meeting
Standard on
DCAS-Alt1

3.9%
4.1%
5.1%
4.8%
6.2%
6.0%
5.9%

N Count SWDS
Meeting Math

Standard

517
539
526
364
451
416
379

% SWD
Meeting
Standard

36.7%
37.0%
33.1%
23.2%
27.6%
27.5%
30.9%



