Mathematics Performance 2014									
Grade	N Count Participants	N Count Meeting Standard With No Acommodations on DCAS	% of SWD Meeting Standard with No Acommodations on DCAS	N Count Meeting Standard With Accommo- dations on DCAS	% of SWD Meeting Standard with Accommo- dations on DCAS	N Count SWD Meeting Standard on DCAS-Alt1	% of SWD Meeting Standard on DCAS-Alt1	N Count SWDS Meeting Math Standard	% SWD Meeting Standard
3	1409	24	1.7%	438	31.1%	55	3.9%	517	36.7%
4	1455	21	1.4%	459	31.5%	59	4.1%	539	37.0%
5	1589	27	1.7%	418	26.3%	81	5.1%	526	33.1%
6	1567	16	1.0%	273	17.4%	75	4.8%	364	23.2%
7	1636	21	1.3%	329	20.1%	101	6.2%	451	27.6%
8	1511	21	1.4%	305	20.2%	90	6.0%	416	27.5%
10	1228	20	1.6%	286	23.3%	73	5.9%	379	30.9%